67th ANNUAL UAW REGION 1A INVITATIONAL BOWLING TOURNAMENT	Include	Entry Fee \$200.00 Per Team udes: Prize Fee \$110.00	CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES February 10, 2023		
LAURA DICKERSON, Director Thunderbowl Lanes 4200 Allen Road Allen Park, Michigan 48101 Saturday, February 18, 2023 Only UAW Members of Region 1A, their spouses, and UAW Region 1A retirees. Honorable Withdrawal Cards Accepted from Non-Management Personnel (See Rule #2) USBC MORAL SUPPORT SANCTION Mail your completed application to: UAW Region 1A Bowling Tournament Attn: Nova Schollenberger 9650 S. Telegraph Road Taylor MI 48180 Phone: (313) 291-2750; Fax: (313) 291-2269	2. Bow 3. Tour Total T accomp monev of Pl RL This is all m <u>ONL</u> ALL	Imag Fee \$ 33.75 rney Expense \$ 56.25 \$200.00 Team Entry Fee of \$200.00 must Dany this entry. Local Union check or order pavable to: "UAW REGION 1A" LEASE READ ATTACHED JLES AND REGULATIONS s a mixed league. Teams may be comported and the second of th	time on a Only Local Union Check payment. <u>NO PERSO</u> Union Checks or Mone "UAW • Your signed "Release of this application. • Have your Local Un	For UAW Region 1A Use Only: Date Rec'd. Amount Rec'd. Money Order #	
Print lineup of team in order they will bowlHighest 2020-2021Show full name (as in Yearbook)League Average		Street Address, City, State and Zip Code		Phone Number (include area code)	
1. 2.					
3. 4.					
5.					

5.			
Sub.			
Sub.			
Captain	Local Union Phone	Cell	Best time to call □ a.m. □ p.m.
Address	City, State, Zip	Email Address	
	LOCAL UNION FINANCIAL OFFICER MUST VERIFY AND SIGN	FOR ALL TEAM MEMBERS BEFORE APPLICATION IS AC	CCEPTED.
	Name	, Financial Secretary – Local Union	opeiu494